
Simla High School Athletics 
High School & Junior High 

Saturday, August 19 

Thursday, August 24 

Tuesday, August 29 
Saturday, September 2 

Tuesday, September 5 
Friday, September 8 

Saturday, September 16 

Tuesday, September 19 
Saturday, September 23 

Tuesday, September 26 
Thursday, September 28 
Saturday, September 30 

Tuesday, October 3 
Thursday, October 5 
Saturday, October 7 

Monday, October 9 
Wednesday, October 11 
Thursday, October 12 

Monday, October 16 
Tuesday, October 17 
Thursday, October 19 
Saturday, October 21 

Thursday, October 26 

August 2, 2023 

Volleyball 
2023 

Kit Carson Tournament (3 matches) 9:00 a.m. V 

Byers @ Simla 4:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 

Calhan @ Simla 4:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Mcclave @ Simla 1:00 p.m. JH A&B,JV, V 

Simla@ Hugo 4:00 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Stratton @ Simla (Homecoming) 4:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 

Simla @ Merino 1:00 p.m. JV, V 

Simla@ CSS 3:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Simla Tournament (3 matches) 9:00 a.m. JV,V 

Simla @ Edison 6:00 p.m. JH ONLY 
Flatirons Academy@ Simla 4:30 p.m. JV, V 
Cheraw @ Simla 2:00 p.m. JH A, JV, V 

Simla@ ECA 4:00 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Elbert @ Simla 4:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Fleming @ Simla 1:00 p.m. JH, JV, V 

Simla @ Limon 4:30 p.m. JH ONLY 
CSDB @Simla 5:00 p.m. JH B, JV 
Simla @ Hanover 4:00 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 

Simla@ PPC 4:00 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Miami @ Simla 4:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
Simla @ Kiowa 4:30 p.m. JH A&B, JV, V 
BFL Junior High Volleyball Tournament 

Simla @ Limon 4:30 p.m. JV,V 


